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EXCLUSIVELY OFFERED BY

JACK BROWN, sior
jackb@grahamcompany.com

205•871•7100 | GrahamCompany.com Information deemed reliable but not guaranteed

SALE PRICE: $921,375 / $67,500/ACRE

INDUSTRIAL DEVELOPMENT SITE | FOR SALE 
Pine Lane Circle | Bessemer, AL | 35022

0
5
17
2
0
2
1Q
Q

SITE INFORMATION
•	Total Size: ±13.65 Acres 

•	Zoning: I-6 (Planned Industrial Park); 
City of Bessemer

•	Access: Exit 6; I-459 (Less than 1 mile)


